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First 
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3/4th Head Langin Stacy 1 stacylangin@gmail.com Wednesday 5-6pm Green
3/4th Assistant Langin Avery 1 Wednesday 5-6pm Green
3/4th Head Latimer Christine 2 christinehall813@gmail.com 484-883-9399 Wednesday 6-7pm Blue
3/4th Assistant Zhang Lilly 2 lillyzhang06@gmail.com 484-886-5542 Wednesday 6-7pm Blue
3/4th Assistant Brenhuber Brooke 2 laurenann403@yahoo.com 610-800-3478 Wednesday 6-7pm Blue
3/4th Head Clothier Fred 3 fredclothier@gmail.com 484-343-3203 Friday 5-6pm Gold
3/4th Head Weldon Michael 4 michaelweldon@mac.com 215-815-3014 Friday 6-7pm Red
3/4th Assistant Durning Ray 4 rdurning@gmail.com 267-271-7405 Friday 6-7pm Red

5/6th Head Middleton Kristina 1 kmiddleton3086@yahoo.com Wednesday 5:30-7pm Green
5/6th Head Ventresca Kathy 2 nittanyeagles01@gmail.com Wednesday 5:30-7pm Dark Blue
5/6th Assistant Godfry Kim 2 kimberly.p@verizon.net Wednesday 5:30-7pm Dark Blue
5/6th Head Durbano Christina 3 dolphin922014@gmail.com 484-645-4483 Thursday 5:30-7pm Dark Grey
5/6th Assistant Durbano Cydney 3 Volleyball10@me.com 484-332-5651 Thursday 5:30-7pm Dark Grey
5/6th Head Haggerty Smith Kristin 4 krissers9@gmail.com 267-640-1987 Thursday 5:30-7pm Light Grey
5/6th Head Hauske Susan 5 suslist@verizon.net 302-388-2125 Thursday 5:30-7pm Gold
5/6th Assistant Hutnick Eric 5 erichutnick@gmail.com 610-420-0876 Thursday 5:30-7pm Gold
5/6th Head Weldon Michael 6 michaelweldon@mac.com 215-815-3014 Friday 7-8:30pm Red
5/6th Assistant DiFelice Kimberly 6 kimdifelice@gmail.com 610-368-3404 Friday 7-8:30pm Red
5/6th Head Woodlin Ken 7 woodlinkw@gmail.com 916-833-4835 Friday 7-8:30pm White
5/6th Assistant Archer Marie 7 marcher.4@yahoo.com 484-433-4543 Friday 7-8:30pm White
5/6th Head McDonnell Julia 8 jlaukys@hotmail.com 215-796-1920 Friday 7-8:30pm Light Blue
5/6th Assistant Sullivan Julie 8 Jcwalheim@gmail.com Friday 7-8:30pm Light Blue

7-12th Head Hooven Emily 1 emily.a.hooven@gmail.com 610-324-8935 Wednesday 7-8:30pm Green
7-12th Assistant Panella Krista 1 kristapanella219@gmail.com 610-930-3650 Wednesday 7-8:30pm Green
7-12th Head Fichter Jeff 2 jeff@servpromedia.com 610-420-9640 Wednesday 7-8:30pm Dark Blue
7-12th Assistant Jamali Kelly 2 bycvolleyball@gmail.com 484-433-2161 Wednesday 7-8:30pm Dark Blue
7-12th Head Dell'Orefice Christina 3 cmdello@hotmail.com 215-514-0694 Wednesday 7-8:30pm Dark Grey
7-12th Assistant Tancredi Alexa 3 alexatancredi@gmail.com Wednesday 7-8:30pm Dark Grey
7-12th Head Francani Kelly 4 kellyfrancani@yahoo.com 484-432-8021 Thursday 7-8:30pm Light Grey
7-12th Assistant Baar Brian 4 bsbaar@comcast.net Thursday 7-8:30pm Light Grey
7-12th Head Steger Kirby 5 kirby_steger@hotmail.com 484-832-0289 Thursday 7-8:30pm Gold
7-12th Assistant Mullin Rob 5 rmullin@comcast.net 484-431-3342 Thursday 7-8:30pm Gold
7-12th Head Wozniak Robyn 6 rschaffert@hotmail.com 973-479-7962 Thursday 7-8:30pm Red
7-12th Assistant Johnson Rolanda 6 jare2264@yahoo.com 804-536-6604 Thursday 7-8:30pm Red
7-12th Head Martin Kevin 7 kmart2324@yahoo.com 267-767-0201 Friday 5:30-7pm White
7-12th Assistant Theorgood Joann 7 jvolzone@gmail.com 856-577-6449 Friday 5:30-7pm White
7-12th Head Kranidioti Kostas 8 kranidiotisk@gmail.com Friday 5:30-7pm Light Blue


